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ANTIPASTO SOCIAL CLUB
$5 CICCHETTI MENU
$15 SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
30% OFF ALL WINE

WED-FRI 5:00PM - 6:00PM
WEEKENDS 4:00pPM - 6:00PM

.
.
oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE PARISIAN QUARTER

FORTY SPOTTED CLASSIC GIN, AUBREY ELDERFLOWER
LIQUEUR, LICOR 43, LEMON

COPYCAT’S CULT FAVOURITE! VANILLA AND FLORAL
NOTES. AN EASY SIPPER!

COPYCAT MARGARITA

TROMBA BLANCO TEQUILA, GINGER, LIME,
PASSIONFRUIT, AGAVE

ENJOY THIS CHILLI SALT RIMMED DRINK STRAIGHT
UP OR MAKE IT SPICY! WITH OUR HOUSE INFUSED-
JALEPENO TEQUILA.

YUZU SOUR

Ny FORTY SPOTTED GIN, YUZUSHU SAKE, LEMON,

i ORNANGE BLOSSOM

<+ A DELICATE CITRUS SOUR, FEATURING JAPANESE
YUZUSHU SAKE
APPLE CRUMBLE MARTINI
KOSHER VODKA, APPLE SCHNAPPS, STOLI KARAMEL,
SUPASOWA ACID, APPLE & CINNAMON
FLAVORS OF BAKED APPLES, WARM CINNAMON, AND
BUTTERY CRUMBLE TOPPING INTO A DELIGHTFUL AND
INDULGENT DRINK.
SHAKEY PETE

%gg FORTY SPOTTED GIN, LEMON, LIME, GINGER, BEER

e

I A CITRUSY ZING, BOTANICAL NOTES, AND A SUBTLE
| “ GINGER KICK, RESULTING IN A REFRESHING AND
L EFFERVESCENT BEVERAGE WITH A DELIGHTFUL
BALANCE OF FLAVOR

CLASSIC COCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE



NON-ALCOHOLIC

=== NO BLOODY WAY

w/x FOUR PILLARS BANDWAGON ‘GIN,’ LIME, KAFFIR LIME

PINEAPPLE SLACK-QUIRI

BITTERS

MOCKGRONI SPRITS

LYRE’S ITALIAN ORANGE, LYRE’S APERITIF ROSSO,
FOUR PILLARS BANDWAGON NON ALCOHOLIC GIN,
MANDARIN SODA

SODA

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE NO SUGAR / LEMONADE / MANDARIN
SODA / YUZU SODA / GINGER ALE

COFFEE & TEA

MILK-BASED COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE

COLD BREW FILTER

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED COFFEE / CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE (SOY MILK)
TURMERIC LATTE (COCONUT MILK)
MATCHA LATTE (SOY MILK)

DECAF +1
EXTRA SHOT +0.5
SOY / OAT / COCONUT / ALMOND MILK / LACTOSE FREE +1

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY / GREEN
PEPPERMINT / CHAMOMILE / CHAI

F?j LYRE'S WHITE CANE SPIRIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME, LEMON

15

15

15

g oo o0 N o0 o0 o1



WINES

SPARKLING
NV

2022
NV

NV

WHITE
2022
2020
2023
2020
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021

2023

GLASS

HANDPICKED COLLECTION, SPARKLING CUVEE -
TAMAR VALLEY, TAS

TROPO, SPARKLING - ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
TAITTINGER CHAMPAGNE PRESTIGE - CHAMPAGNE

BABO PROSECCO - FRIULI, ITALY 16

REICHSRAT VON BUHL, RIESLING
19
- PFALZ, GERMANY

DR. BURKLIN WOLF, RIESLING - WACHENHEIM,
GERMANY

SWINNEY, RIESLING - FRANKLAND RIVER, WA
MELTWATER SAUVIGNON BLANC - MARLBOROUGH,
Nz

QUEALY TUSSIE MUSSIE, PINOT GRIGIO -
MORNINGTON PENINSULA - VIC

WIRRA WIRRA HIDING CHAMPION, SAUVIGNON
BLANC - ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

OTRO VINO KAZBAR, SAUVIGNON BLANC -
MARGARET RIVER, WA

SPINIFEX LOLA, SEMILLON BLEND - BAROSSA
VALLEY, SA

APHELION, GRENACHE BLANC - MCLAREN VALE,
SA

PIERRICK LAROCHE ‘DOMAINE DES HATES’,
CHABLIS - CHABLIS, FRANCE

GARDEN OF EARTHLY DELIGHTS, CHARDONNAY -
MACEDON, VIC

VOYAGER ESTATE COASTAL, CHARDONNAY -
MARGARET RIVER, WA

16

16

18

BOTTLE

80

56

170

79

92

99

103

72

75

68

78

77

75

144

101

88



ROSE
NV
2023

2020

RED
2019

2019

2021
2021

2021
2020

2022

2021
2020
2018
2020

2022

2021

GLASS
MONMOUSSEAU BRUT ETOILE ROSE - LOIRE VALLEY, 19
FRANCE
BONDAR ROSE - MCLAREN VALE, SA 17
DOMAINE OTT BY. OTT, ROSE - COTES DE
PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHILLED RED - UNICO ZELO NERO D’AVOLA/ZIBBIO 15
- ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
MOUNT MACLEOD, PINOT NOIR - GIPPSLAND, VIC 17
ALTA MORA ETNA ROSSO - SICILI, ITALY
GLAETZER ‘BISHOP’ SHIRAZ - BAROSSA VALLEY, 18
SA
CATENA ZAPATA, MALBEC - MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 17

WESTSIDE, MALBEC - FRANKLAND RIVER WA

HEATHCOTE ESTATE, SHIRAZ - HEATHCOTE, VIC
VOYAGER ESTATE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON - MARGA-
RET RIVER, WA

ST DAMIEN, CDR, PLAN DE DIEU GSM - RHONE,
FRANCE

VALDESIL VELDERROA MENCIA - VALDEORRAS,
SPAIN

CHATEAU PEYBONHOMME-LES-TOURS - BORDEAUX,
FRANCE

FRANCOIS LABET VDP, PINOT NOIR - CORSICA,
FRANCE

TOOLANGI, SHIRAZ - YARRA VALLEY, VIC

BOTTLE

92

83

99

73

83

119

85

82

79

133

78

94

99

105

95

79



BEER

TAPS
MOONDOG ROADIE DRAUGHT
ASAHI SUPER DRY

STOMPING GROUND HAZE PALE ALE

STONE AND WOOD PACIFIC ALE

FULL STRENGTH

STOMPING GROUND ‘LANEWAY,’
LAGER

4.7% 355ML

KAIJU ‘GOLDEN AXE,’ APPLE CIDER 5.2% 375ML
KAIJU ‘KRUSH’ TROPICAL PALE ALE 4.7% 375ML

BRIDGE ROAD GINGER BEER

LOW ALCOHOL

HEAPS NORMAL ‘ANOTHER LAGER’

BRIDGE ROAD FREE TIME
LYRES CLASSICO SPARKLING

SPIRITS

APERTIFS

MR BLACK COFFEE AMARO
AUTONOMY NATIVE AMARO
FRANGELICO

APEROL

CAMPARI

PIMM’S

PAMPELLE RUBY GRAPEFRUIT

DIGESTIFS

MR BLACK COFFEE COLD DRIP
COFFEE

SEVEN SEASONS BUSH HONEY &
WATTLESEED COFFEE LIQUEUR

HELLYERS ROAD WHISKEY CREAM

4% 330ML

<0.5% 355ML
<@.5% 355ML
<0.5% 250ML

NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ENGLAND

FRANCE

NEW SOUTH WALES

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

TASMANIA

POT
4% 9
4.5% 10
4.8%
6% 9

COLLINGWOOD, VIC

HUNTINGDALE, VIC
HUNTINGDALE, VIC
BEECHWORTH, VIC

CANBERRA, ACT
BEECHWORTH, VIC
SYDNEY NSW

PINT

14
15
14
14

10

10
12
14

10
11

13
11
10
10
10
11
10

12

11

12



GIN

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF
FOUR PILLARS FRESH YUZzU
APPLEWOOD DISTILLERY
ADELAIDE HILLS 78 DEGREES
ARCHIE ROSE BONE DRY

FORTY SPOTTED CLASSIC
HENDRICKS

VODKA
ADELAIDE HILLS 78 DEGREES

IDLE HOUR RYE KAKADU PLUM &
GINGER

GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE CITROEN

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
TROMBA BLANCO

TROMBA REPOSADO
FORTALEZA TEQUILA ANEJO
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

RUM

PLANTATION 3 STARS
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

GOSLINGER BLACK SEAL BERMUDA
BLACK RUM

DEAD MANS FINGERS COCONUT
RUM

VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
TASMANIA
SCOTLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
QUEENSLAND

FRANCE
POLAND

MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO
MEXICO

CARIBBEAN
CARIBBEAN
USA
BERMUDA

CORNWALL, UK

14
15
15
15
15
14
13
11
15

13

14

15
12

11
13
20
15

12
13
13

13

11



WHISKY/WHISKEY

AUSTRALIA

STARWARD ‘NOVA’ SINGLE MALT

ARCHIE ROSE SINGLE MALT

HELLYERS ROAD 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

SCOTLAND & IRELAND

ABERFELDY 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

WOLFBURN LANGSKIP SINGLE MALT
WOLFBURN MORVEN SINGLE MALT
GLENFARCLAS 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
ABERLOUR A’BUNADH SINGLE MALT
JAMESON

JAPAN

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

KURAYOSHI 18 YEAR OLD PURE MALT
SUNTORY KAKUBIN YELLOW LABEL BLENDED

USA
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
MAKERS MARK BOURBON

VICTORIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
TASMANIA

HIGHLANDS
ISLAY
ISLAY
ISLAY
ISLAY
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
SPEYSIDE
IRELAND

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

USA
USA

15
16
31

14
31
18
11
19
17
14
22
10

23
21
53
13

12
11



